Sports Events Thrilling moments, an infinitely exciting network
InRouter624 series
The InRouter624 (IR624) series by InHand Networks is designed to assist enterprises in digital transformation.
Integrated with 5G/4G, Wi-Fi, VPN, and more, it offers efficient, secure, and intelligent connectivity solutions for various
IoT industries. With a multi-level link detection mechanism, the IR624 ensures stable communication for unattended
industrial sites. Paired with InHand Networks' DeviceLive IoT management platform,  it aids users in achieving
centralized cloud management and remote maintenance. This allows for easy monitoring of device status, reducing
deployment costs, and enhancing management efficiency.

Authentication CHAP/PAP
Network Type WCDMA, TDD LTE/FDD LTE, 5G NR(SA/NSA) (Please refer to the
Ordering Guide for frequencies)
LAN Protocol ARP, Ethernet
WAN Protocol Static IP, DHCP, PPPoE
Network Protocol
Protocol &
Application
TCP, UDP, IPv4, IPv6, ICMP, NTP, DNS, HTTP, HTTPS, SSL/TLS, ARP,
VRRP, PPP, PPPoE, SSH, DHCP Server, DHCP Relay, DHCP Client,
DDNS, Telnet, IP Passthrough
Routing Static routing
Security
Network Security
Support access control, NAT, port mapping and firewall filtering
based on MAC/IP/port/protocol
Support Policy-Based Routing
Data Security IPsec VPN, L2TP VPN
Reliability
Backup Interface backup
Dual SIM Failover Supports dual SIM failover
Link Detection Sends heartbeat packets to detect, auto redials when disconnected
Embedded
Watchdog Device runs self-detection, auto recovers from malfunctions
Wi-Fi
Working Mode AP, Client
Security Open system, shared key, WPA/WPA2 certification
WEP/TKIP/AES encryption
Wi-Fi Portal Support
Intelligence
DTU  Functions TCP / UDP transparent transmission mode
Supports conversion of Modbus RTU to Modbus TCP bridge
Monitoring & Alerting
Dash Board Device information, interface status, and refined traffic statistics
Link Monitoring Link delay, jitter, packet loss, and throughput
Log & Alarm System logs, diagnostic logs, device events
QoS
Traffic Shaping Support
Remote maintenance
Remote Access Support Web/CLI remote access
Cloud
Management
DeviceLive supports batch management, equipment monitoring,
remote maintenance
Network
Diagnostics Support Ping, Traceroute and network packet capture tools
Configuration
Backup Support configuration import and export
InHand Networks is a leading IoT solutions provider founded in 2001, dedicated to driving
digital transformation across industries and empowering customers to unlock their full
potential and achieve accelerated growth.
We specialize in delivering industrial-grade connectivity solutions for diverse sectors, such as
enterprise networks, industrial and building IoT, digital energy, smart commerce, and mobility.
Our comprehensive product portfolio and services cater to various applications worldwide,
including smart manufacturing, smart grid, intelligent transportation, smart retail, etc. With a
global footprint spanning over 60 countries, we serve customers in China, the United States,
France, Germany, the United Kingdom, Italy, and beyond.
About Us
File no.: IPC Version 1.3 2023 ©  2023 InHand Networks. All rights reserved.
InHand Networks reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
43671 Trade Center Place, Suite 100, Dulles,
VA 20166, USA
T: +1 (703) 348-2988
E: info@inhand.com
InRouter624 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR624-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>-S
Model <WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi S: Serial
IR624-NRF2-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For China, 5G)
5G NR：n1/3*/5/8/28/41/78/79
LTE FDD：B1/3/5/7*/8
LTE TDD：B34/38/39/40/41
WCDMA：B1/5/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-NRF4-<WLAN/NA>-S
(For Europe & APAC, 5G)
5G NR：
n1/3/5/7/8/20/28/38/40/41/71/77/78/66
LTE FDD：B1/3/5/7/8/20/28/71/66
LTE TDD：B38/40/41
WCDMA：B1/3/5/8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S: 1*RS232+1*RS485
IR624-EN00-<WLAN/NA>-S NA WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S：1*RS232+1*RS485
Example: IR624-NRF2-WLAN-S: Four Gigabit Ethernet ports IR624 series cellular router with Wi-Fi, supports IPSec VPN and L2TP VPN, supports RS232 and
RS485.